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Date Start Event Name Location Event Type
Mon 03/10/2014 3:20 pm First Day of Girls' Soccer Season RSSAA High School Practice
Thu 03/13/2014 3:20 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
Fri 03/14/2014 2:50 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
Mon 03/17/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Thu 03/20/2014 3:20 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
Fri 03/21/2014 2:50 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
Mon 03/24/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Tue 03/25/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
Fri 03/28/2014 2:50 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
Mon 03/31/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Tue 04/01/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
Thu 04/03/2014 3:20 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
Thu 04/03/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Game RSSAA Lower School Game
Fri 04/04/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Kenneth A. Hope Soccer Complex Game
Mon 04/07/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Tue 04/08/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Will Carleton Academy Game
Thu 04/10/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice Olson Park

RSSAA High School
Practice

Mon 04/21/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Tue 04/22/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Thu 04/24/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Fri 04/25/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Game RSSAA Lower School Game
Mon 04/28/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Marshall Academy Game
Tue 04/29/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Thu 05/01/2014 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer GAME!!! RSSAA Lower School Game
Fri 05/02/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Sat 05/03/2014 10:30 am HS Girls Soccer Game RSSAA Lower School Game
Mon 05/05/2014 3:15 pm TEAM PHOTOS RSSAA Lower School Pictures
Mon 05/05/2014 3:45 pm HS Girls Soccer Team Photo RSSAA Lower School Pictures
Mon 05/05/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game RSSAA Lower School Game
Tue 05/06/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Thu 05/08/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Calhoun Christian School Game
Fri 05/09/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Mon 05/12/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Mon 05/12/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game RSSAA Lower School

Grounds
Game

Tue 05/13/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Arbor Prep Game
Thu 05/15/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
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Fri 05/16/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA High School Practice
Sat 05/17/2014 10:00 am HS Girls Soccer Game Clinton Elementary Game
Mon 05/19/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game RSSAA Lower School Game
Tue 05/20/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Thu 05/22/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Thu 05/22/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game RSSAA Lower School Game
Fri 05/23/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game RSSAA Lower School Game
Tue 05/27/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Wed 05/28/2014 6:30 pm Spring Sports Banquet RSSAA High School Awards Ceremony
Thu 05/29/2014 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer District Game Blissfield High School Tournament - District
Fri 05/30/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice RSSAA Lower School Practice
Sat 05/31/2014 11:00 am HS Girls Soccer District Final Blissfield High School Tournament - District


